
Č.M.  ÚČEL MIESTNOSTÍ PLOCHA
m²

 CHODBA

 WC

5,45

7,67

18,00

11,60

4,00

2.01
2.02
2.03
2.04
2.05

LEGENDA MIESTNOSTÍ

2.06 1,17

2.07 10,70

2.08 6,50

 SCHODISKO

 SCHODISKO

 BALKÓN

 BALKÓN

2.01 2.02

2.03

2.04

2.05
2.06

2.07

2.08

 KÚPEĽŇA

 CHODBA

 IZBA

 IZBA

 SPÁLŇA

7,00

4,00

 BALKÓN2.09
2.10  BALKÓN

2.09

2.10

84
00

24
00

10
80

0

67002450

9150

5800 3350

40
00

68
00

12
00


	Listy a pohledy
	Model


